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Women / 7 / OPEN
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kendall Martin707
USA Elite

9.425 9.225 8.7759.175 36.600
1 2 3 7 1 

1 

Camden Shong703
Thrive

9.375 9.250 9.0508.700 36.375
2 1 8 3T 2 

2 

Madison Meyers708
USA Elite

8.950 9.100 9.0759.200 36.325
5T 4 2 2 3 

3 

Bella Winslow704
Thrive

9.050 9.125 9.0508.975 36.200
4 3 7 3T 4 

4 

Isabella Morris706
USA Elite

8.925 8.975 8.8009.225 35.925
7 5 1 6 5 

5 

AnneMarie Fiori705
USA Elite

8.550 8.950 9.1509.125 35.775
9 6 4 1 6 

6 

Ariel Andrada712
United

8.850 8.650 8.6259.100 35.225
8 8 5 9 7 

7 

Mia Kline702
Performance

9.250 8.100 8.7009.050 35.100
3 9 6 8 8 

8 

Kendall Kline701
Performance

8.950 8.700 9.0508.350 35.050
5T 7 9 3T 9 

9 
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